
Sat 07 May PGA Tankard Gents Club Competition (RBKGOY#1) Gents Stroke

Sun 08 May PGA Tankard Gents Club Competition (RBKGOY#1) Gents Stroke

Sun 22 May Senior & Junior Scratch Cups sponsred by Michael Moore Mercedes-Benz Gents Stroke

Sat 28th May Open Week 1

Mon 6th June Open Week 1

Fri 17th Jun Mens Captain's Friday Club Scramble Both Scramble

Sat 18th Jun Tommy O'Connor's Captain's Prize (RBK GOY#2)  Qualifer -Top 10% Gents Stroke

Sun 19th Jun Tommy O'Connor's Captain's Prize (RBK GOY#2)(Major 1) Qualifer -Top 10% (9 Hole Play off Final) Gents Stroke

Sat 25th Jun Connacht Mid Amateur 36 Hole Qualifer

Sun 26th Jun Connacht Mid Amateur Top 30 Play off from 8.00am - 10.00am

Fri 1st Jul President's Friday Club Scramble Both Scramble

Sat 2nd Jul Sammy Delaneys President's Prize (RBKGOY#3) Qualifer -Top 10%    Gents Stroke

Sun 3rd Jul Sammy Delaneys President's Prize (RBKGOY#3) (Major 2) Qualifer -Top 10% (9 Hole Play off Final)   Gents Stroke

Sun 10th Jul Central Auto Parts -  Intermediate & Minor Scratch Cups Gents Stroke

Sun 17th Jul Frances McGettigan Lady Captain's Prize (Major 4) Ladies Stroke

Sat 23rd July Open Week 2

Mon 1st Aug Open Week 2

Sat 6th Aug Hodson Bay Cup Gents (RBKGOY#5) (Major 3) Gents Stroke

Sun 7th Aug Hodson Bay Cup Gents (RBKGOY#5) (Major 3) Gents Stroke

Sat 20th Aug Connacht Zone Finals (Inter Club Matchplay)

Sun 21th Aug Connacht Zone Finals (Inter Club Matchplay)



Sat 10th Sep Jack O'Sullivan Trophy (RBKGOY#7) Gents Stroke

Sun 11th Sep Jack O'Sullivan Trophy (RBKGOY#7) Gents Stroke

Fri 23rd Sep Granard Foursomes and Holmpatrick Cup All Ireland Finals Interclub

Wed 28th Sep Practice Day Times TBC Interclub Matchplay

Thu 29th Sep Revive Active Ladies                 (All Ireland Finals) Interclub Matchplay

Fri 30th Sep Irish Mixed Foursomes              (All Ireland Finals) Interclub Matchplay

Sat 1st Oct All Ireland Fourball                    (All Ireland Finals) Interclub Matchplay

Sun 2nd Oct Fred Perry Trophy                      (All Ireland Finals) Interclub Matchplay

Sat 8th Oct Gents Club Hamper (RBKGOY#8) (Major 4) Gents Stroke

Sun 9th Oct Gents Club Hamper (RBKGOY#8) (Major 4) Gents Stroke

Sat 22nd Oct The Carty Meats Grand Hamper (RBKGOY#9) Gents Stabfd

Sun 23rd Oct The Carty Meats Grand Hamper (RBKGOY#9) Gents Stabfd

May - Aug Eado Flynn (RBKGOY#4)    (Matchplay)

June - Sept Army Cup (RBKGOY#6)      (Matchplay)


